G.N. 3635 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

2897052 10000434KJH LIMITED
2897051 10000435LIK LIMITED
2897055 10011964LTM LIMITED

2765766 10Panda Limited

2005126 ABS Europe Limited

2765512 AC.ICC Limited

1995909 ACALA CO., LIMITED

2889757 AENTV NETWORK CONVERGENCE MEDIA GROUP LIMITED O AR S EE 1 R B e iy £ ]
AIRAE

2607743 AERO NIGHT LIMITED

2606896 AIDONAI Trading & Investment Limited

2890319 AIWL TRADE LIMITED SWIBRE SRR AT

1995783 ALEXANDER COMMERCE LIMITED

2168267 ALPHAMNT LIMITED

2302598 APLUS PACKING CO., LIMITED AR

2005693 ARES LIMITED

2302462 ARVENSYS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

2451002 AXIA CORPORATION LIMITED

2765516 AXIA Memory E Holding Co., Limited

1187403 Advertising Networks Limited A AR A E

2892867 Anping International Co., Limited

1991153 Aqualata Co., Limited e Sk A PR A E]

2765532 BAOYUN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED TR EEA TR A E

2893049 BEIJING GREAT WALL WINE GROUP SHARE LIMITED bt BT EEIE AR
|

1991984 BESTLIFE GIFT LIMITED HHACH I A IR A



2307618
2599841
1288798
1825391
2168806
2600941
2600656
2609943
2165368
2617551
2617552
1187374
1009392
0821959
1824503

0871042

2307460
2302560
2168075
2304718
2889475
2765517
1991007
2895133
2445372
2606709
2895186
2889884
1526488
2606694
2765530
2890335

BIG VILLAGE (HK) CO., LIMITED

BOND ENTERPRISES ASIA LIMITED
BRIGHT ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Blacklight Limited

Boyer & Co. Indonesia Limited

Byler Holistic Limited

CANIIAN ENTITY LIMITED

CASTLE UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CDM FASHION LIMITED

CHENCHUANGII LIMITED

CHENGGAOTE LIMITED

CHINA ENERGY RECYCLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHINA GROUP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

CHINA NEEQ ACADEMY LIMITED

CHINA TAURUS INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY

LIMITED
CHINA VALUE INVESTMENT INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA ZHONGCHA SHARE CO., LIMITED
CHINA ZHONGHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHINA-FU Industry (HongKong) Cooperation Limited
CHOR SHING FAN GROUP LIMITED
CHUANYUN SHIPPING LIMITED

CHUNHUA CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
COMPILE WEALTH DESIGN (HK) CO., LIMITED
Casha Property Development Group Limited

Chaine des Rotisseurs Limited

China Ice And Snow Movie Festival Co., Limited
China Pu'er Tea Group Co., Limited

Continue Education Limited

Cox & Kings Asia Pacific Travel Limited

Crypto S11 Digital Pte Limited

DAZHOU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
DECHANG TRADE HONGKONG LIMITED
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2617555
2710732
2765375
1989678
2609644
2761480
2608200
2765511
2889987
2765144
2602677
1181555
2889478
2710718
2171828
1286067
2459024
2890131
2601159
2765236
2607403
1181149
2164709
2605606
2897106
1679216
2307552
2307226
1829222
2897277
1995511
2895087
2765255

DEXIANGYUAN LIMITED

DINGFENG RECREATION CONSULT CO., LIMITED
DINGSHENGTONG CO., LIMITED

DRAVIDIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

EAST GOLD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EC Research Limited

ECYT (Hong Kong) Limited

ENTERTAINMENT CAPITAL LIMITED

EXIM INTERSOURCE LIMITED

Essenangelo Group Limited

Everbright Capital LIMITED

FANCY THINK LIMITED

FANGWEI SHIPPING LIMITED

FEIYANG RECREATION CONSULT CO., LIMITED
FENIX GLOBAL LIMITED

FRANCE GREAT ROOSTER (CHINA) LIMITED
FUHUIXING LIMITED

FUJIAN DALIYUAN FOOD LIMITED

Filippo Loreti Limited

First Windo Limited

Formula Immobiliare Investment Limited

GALAXY TEXTILE TRADING LIMITED

GEMINI SANITARY WARES CO., LIMITED
GERMANY PROBAU INDUSTRY LIMITED
GIMBAP LIGHTHOUSE LIMITED

GLOBAL FURNITURE CONCEPT LIMITED
GLORY CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN MIRACLE TRADING LIMITED
GOLDWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GREEN CORE TRADING CO., LIMITED

GT Race Management Limited

GUANGDONG FOSHAN BOSS CERAMICS CO. LIMITED
GUANGXI NAISI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2761293
2606794
2607043

1991955
1285843
1094001
2171642
1820451
2764980
2606725
2600673
2765347
2600633
2606705
2606578
2603121
2611580
2606592
2606531
2606621
2606689
2605559
2600715
2611572
2607377
2600720
2606538
2606651
2609298
2606748
1995882

2603315

GUP CAPITAL LIMITED

Great Land Capital LIMITED

Guanfei Hardware&Plastic Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Guolian Star Consulting Co., Limited

HANIJIA GREAT BEAUTY HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HARVEST PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HE TING (H.K.) HOLDINGS LIMITED
HEBEI WIRE MESH LIMITED

HENGRUI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HK BAODELONG CO., LIMITED
HK BAOLIAN CO., LIMITED

HK BO JI MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK CHUANGTIANXIA CO., LIMITED
HK FEIYUAN CO., LIMITED

HK FUHAO CO., LIMITED

HK FUPIN CO., LIMITED

HK HANGTONG TRADING LIMITED
HK HUANGSHENG CO., LIMITED
HK HUAYOU CO., LIMITED

HK JIALIHUA CO., LIMITED

HK JTANXIANG CO., LIMITED

HK JIAXINCHUANG CO., LIMITED
HK JINDUOLI CO., LIMITED

HK JINGHUAN TRADING LIMITED
HK JUDING CO., LIMITED

HK KAIYING CO., LIMITED

HK KANGQING CO., LIMITED

HK LEICHI CO., LIMITED

HK LINGIIA CO., LIMITED

HK LONGSHENGHE CO., LIMITED

HK Strategic Partner Industrial Group Limited

HK TAIZHENG CO., LIMITED
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2889858
2609479
2600646
2609351
2606557
2609356
2606524
2765145
2600810
2611340
2765316
2607018
1828769
1185040
0934091
1391123
1389150
2762122
2765529
0932174

2892658
2606859
2611568
1821876
2164735
2169577
2609806

2617558
1007478
2889840
2600936
2889800

HK TDX TRADE LIMITED

HK TONGMING CO., LIMITED

HK TUOLEI CO., LIMITED

HK WEIXI CO., LIMITED

HK XIXIN CO., LIMITED

HK XUANMEI CO., LIMITED

HK YAODING CO., LIMITED

HK YONGCHUANGYUAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HK YOUHAO CO., LIMITED

HK YUSHUO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK ZHU HAI LIAN CHUANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK ZHUOXINYI CO., LIMITED

HOH GROUP LIMITED

HONG HOI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HONG KONG JIA WEI FASHION TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JIAHE INT'L LIMITED

HONG KONG MENTAJIA FOOD GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG QUAN SHUN DA TRADE LIMITED
HONGAN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GLADSTRONG SCIENCE TECHNIC AND TRADE
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG LEWEI TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUIRUI LIMITED

HONGKONG SP TRADING GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG STAR RIVER INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG WINLIWELL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGYANG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZONGHE BUSINESS COLLEGE (CHINA) CO.,
LIMITED

HONGYANHUEI LIMITED

HS GIFT ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

HUAXINF TRADE LIMITED

HUIXIN FUND MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED
HXX TRADE LIMITED
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2600930
2762368
1992133

2164731
2450819
2609424

2897202
1828468
2761744
1181840
2302489
2175731
2889643
2171632
2765505
2765526
2765523
2764985
2768376
2897120
2171884
2608216
2600871
1999879
1989506
2450872
2770762

1829050
2761155
2168288
1679165
1084439

Hido International Holding Group Co., Limited

Home Coup Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huijin International Group Asset Management Limited

Hong Kong Nongchao Co., Limited
Hong Kong Shengtao Trade Limited

Hong Kong Shi Bo Fu Jin Biological Group Limited

Hongkong Guanglei Electronics Technology Co., Limited
Huadong Precision Machinery Limited

IFSA EXPERTS (HK) LIMITED

INVARIABLE POWER INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ITALY GENONEY DRESS LIMITED

Initial Technology Limited

Innov8space Limited

JI WEI (H.K.) HOLDINGS LIMITED

JIACHEN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JIADE CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JIAYI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JINXIU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JMSG TEXTILE TRADING CO LIMITED

JOHN & LUDO PARIS LIMITED

Jeon Limited

Just Deal Limited

KANGYI PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
KARLTON ALLIANCE LIMITED

KEBAO TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KENSINGTON GLOBAL LIMITED

KESHIDUO (HK) INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED

KUNQUAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Kuaifu Guoji HongKong Holdings Co., Limited
LAIWU LUZHONG BEER MATERIAL LIMITED
LEA TANN LIMITED

LEE TAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2600877
2605649
2764989
2459526
1679473
2607060
2606673
2765521
2761437
1824712
2761854
2607896
2894997
2889464
2765781

1087377
2600266
2765880
1285924

2453885
2314696
2445506

2307417
2897072
2453805
2459318
1387031
0658428
2459237
0161102
2448985

LIBO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LINSANG LIMITED

LISHUI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
MAGIC CHOICE LIMITED

MATNI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

MAVRIC INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
MEGASTAR MINERALS TRADING CO., LIMITED
MEIHUA CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
MILAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Maltipa Trade Limited

Marintech Services Limited

Mentorbrite Consulting Limited

Mindplus Intelligent Technology Company Limited
Minos Technology Development Limited

NATIONAL SMART CITY DESIGN & RESEARCH INSTITUTE
CO., LIMITED

NAVITAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NEW B&R HOLDINGS LIMITED

NOC SWISS LIMITED

NOVEIINT'L LIGHTING ELECTRICAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

ORIGRO ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
ORIONWAY HK LIMITED
OVERSEASCHINESE NEW MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

Onepay Pacific Limited

Opportunity Big-Bird Investment Limited

POLAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRETTY WORLD LIMITED

PRIME PROFIT WORLD LIMITED

PRIMESOFT MARKETING LIMITED

PROFIT GENIUS LIMITED

PROJECT SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PUREIN BIO-TECHNOLOGY (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2897435
2600001
2765040
2000010
2762381
2761485
1087093
1991305
2445075
2765212

2762107
2761883
2449052
1093921
2606366
1826261
2600212
2766036
2164882
2601294
2458976
2459637
2765409
2768596
2765499
1680866
2605621
0453052
2606474
2890040

2890225
2171622

Pinnacle Capital Holdings Company Limited
Praesidium International Limited

Quest Tech Limited

Rich Sea Holding Limited

Runhong International Group (HK) Co., Limited
SEAFARER OFFSHORE COMPANY LIMITED
SENICO LIMITED

SEYFOX INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
SGKD GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHANSHUI DIANFENG INTERNATIONAL HOTEL (HK) LIMITED

SHIYOU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SMART MACHINE SYSTEM LIMITED

SMART TRIUMPH LIMITED

STAR GLORY TRADING LIMITED

STARRY POWER TRADING LIMITED

STERILE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SUMMER GLITTER (HK) LIMITED

SWIDOM LIMITED

Scarpar Holdings Limited

Scoodit Limited

Shen Jian Bao (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited
Strong Bull Industries Limited

Swapoo (Asia) Limited

Switzerland Mitelin Biotechnology Limited

TAIFU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
TAKISOL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TOP DRAGON GROUP LIMITED

TRIWASKY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TRUELIGHT PRODUCT CO., LIMITED

Toxmann High-Tech Co., Limited

Tunnel Technologies Limited

UBERTAG LIMITED
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2005240
2308380
2765487
1992017
2897053
2897054
2606616
2765745
2445508
2892797
2459174
2000161
2615014
2314654
2762071
2765174
2761060
1824784
1291223
1522876
1392096

2765017
2606677
0874311
2889479
2765478
2765003
2768476

2889480
2889481
2765520
2608221

UNIVERSE MARINE PRODUCTS TRADING LIMITED
United Sports International Limited

Vetluga trading company Limited

Vox Telnet Limited

W1052000KKB LIMITED

W1052100CMH LIMITED

WAN GEE ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED
WANHONG INDUSTRIAL SHARE LIMITED
WECONNECT CONSULTANCY CO. LIMITED
WINGHUNGLEI LIMITED

WINNER NETWORK LIMITED

Wade Enterprise Co., Limited

Wah Fai Engineering Limited

Wizchino International Limited

‘Women Technology Private Limited

XG TECHNOLOGY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Xi Yu Lai Limited

Xinova Hong Kong Limited

YAT SHENG INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

YINGGE HEIGHTS (CHINA) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YIZHAO (HK) CLOTHING FINERY INT'L HOLDING GROUP

LIMITED

YM (HK) Biotechnology Co., Limited
YONGLONGKANG CO., LIMITED

YOYO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
YUANF SHIPPING LIMITED

YUANEEN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
YUNSHEN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

Yancheng Business Consulting (Hongkong) Co., Limited

ZHENGWENFENG SHIPPING LIMITED
ZHONGGANG SHIPPING LIMITED
ZHUYY (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Zhentaimei Co., Limited
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2761269 keyBlock Limited
2761904 BERE TR ULARAE

15 July 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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